Datum

Mi, 16.05.2018

Mi, 23.05.2018

Do, 21.06.2018

Mi, 29.08.2018

Do, 20.09.2018

Mi, 31.10.2018

Di, 13.- Do, 15.11.2018
Do, 15.11.2018

Mi, 12.12.2018

Di, 19.03.2019

gewa-ost Subingen

Gewerbeverein
Wasseramt 0ST

Jahresprogramm 2018

Zeit

18.30h

06.30

18.00h

18.30h

19.00h

06.30h

18.30h

19.00h

Deitingen Aeschi

Treffpunkt

(Einladung folgt)

(Einladung folgt)

(Einladung folgt)

(Einladung folgt)

Lehrbetriebe

(Einladung folgt)

Bolken

Etziken

Anlass

Vorstandssitzung

Gewerbefriuhstick

Lehrlingsverabschiedung
Schuhhaus EMCH
4543 Deitingen

Vorstandssitzung

Netzwerkanlass

Thema: Energiewende 2050

Gewerbefruhstick

Berufserkundungstage
Netzwerk mit Abschluss
Apéro

Vorstandssitzung

Generalversammlung

Hiniken Horriwil



